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The place from Bristol offers 50 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average £3. What [0 [ likes about
Tuk Tuck:

Was struggling to find somewhere to eat on a busy Friday night with the Christmas markets going on but found
this place on the way back to the hotel. It's has a nice atmosphere, Freud my staff and great food to match.
Everything is well priced and we got served very quickly. Would love to come back and try more again! read
more. Look forward to the diverse, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with corn, beans and

chilies (hot peppers), tasty vegetarian dishes are also in the menu available. If you want to have breakfast, a

versatile brunch awaits you.
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Tuk Tuck Menu

Salads

TACOS

Non alcoholic drinks
SAN PELLEGRINO

Eras

SOY SAUCE

Main Dishes

RED CURRY

Side dishes

SIRACHA

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Beef dishes

BULGOGI

libpi

CHIPOTLE MAYO

fhsiatische Gerichte - Huhn

THAI CURRY

Cold drinks

LIPTON PEACH ICED TEA

Rice & Noodle

THAI RED CURRY CHICKEN

£1

£1

£1

£2

£7

Side Sauce

GOCHUJANG

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK

()
fippetizers
FRIED TOFU
NUGGETS

[ ]
Main Course
BIBIMBAP BEEF
BIBIMBAP CHICKEN

Condiments and Sauces
CURRY
MUSHROOM

Restaurant Calegory

«82»  VEGETARIAN
v 2y
&3 GLUTEN FREE

BIBIMBAP TOFU AND MUSHROOM
SALAD BOX CHICKEN
SALAD BOX TOFU AND MUSHROOM

THAI RED CURRY TOFU AND
MUSHROOM

Drinks
SPARKLING WATER 500ML
STILL WATER 500ML

£1

£7
£7

£7
£6
£6

£7

£1
£1



Tuk Tuck Yenu

RIO 330ML £1 EDAMAME BEANS £3
SPRITE 330ML £1
DRINKS

Dishes are prepared with

BEEF

CHICKEN

KIMCHI £2
ONIONS
GARLIC
FRUIT
TRAVEL
TOFU
Uncategorized
BIBIMBAP £7
BOTTLE GREEN MANGO & COCONUT £3
275ML
BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER £3
275ML
KOREAN ONION RINGS (CRISPS) £2
KOREAN SWEET-CHILLI CORN £2
SNACK
ORANGE JUICE BURST 330ML £1
DARK CHOCOLATE FLAPJACK £3
BIBIMBAP TOFU AND MUSHROOM £7
VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS £5

CHICKEN DUMPLINGS £5
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Opening Hours:
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
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